
BERMUDA INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING LIMITED
HAMILTON BERMUDA

M/V BERMUDA ISLANDER
DEPARTS EVERY MONDAY FROM NEW YORK / SALEM, NJ

THURSDAY MORNING ARRIVAL IN HAMILTON, BERMUDA

FRIDAY CUT OFFS IN TORONTO & MONTREAL

2024 SAILING SCHEDULE
ARRIVES ARRIVES

HAMILTON HAMILTON

BERMUDA BERMUDA

1803 Dec 29, Fri Jan 02, Tue Jan 05, Fri 1829 Jun 28, Fri Jul 01, Mon Jul 04, Thu

1804 Jan 05, Fri Jan 08, Mon Jan 11, Thu 1830 Jul 05, Fri Jul 08, Mon Jul 11, Thu

1805 Jan 12, Fri Jan 15, Mon Jan 18, Thu 1831 Jul 12, Fri Jul 15, Mon Jul 18, Thu

1806 Jan 19, Fri Jan 22, Mon Jan 25, Thu 1832 Jul 19, Fri Jul 22, Mon Jul 25, Thu

1807 Jan 26, Fri Jan 29, Mon Feb 01, Thu 1833 Jul 26, Fri Jul 28, Sun Jul 31, Wed

1808 Feb 02, Fri Feb 05, Mon Feb 08, Thu 1834 Aug 02, Fri Aug 05, Mon Aug 08, Thu

1809 Feb 09, Fri Feb 12, Mon Feb 15, Thu 1835 Aug 09, Fri Aug 12, Mon Aug 15, Thu

1810 Feb 16, Fri Feb 19, Mon Feb 22, Thu 1836 Aug 16, Fri Aug 19, Mon Aug 22, Thu

1811 Feb 23, Fri Feb 26, Mon Feb 29, Thu 1837 Aug 23, Fri Aug 26, Mon Aug 29, Thu

1812 Mar 01, Fri Mar 04, Mon Mar 07, Thu 1838 Aug 30, Fri Sep 02, Mon Sep 05, Thu

1813 Mar 08, Fri Mar 11, Mon Mar 14, Thu 1839 Sep 06, Fri Sep 09, Mon Sep 12, Thu

1814 Mar 15, Fri Mar 18, Mon Mar 21, Thu 1840 Sep 13, Fri Sep 16, Mon Sep 19, Thu

1815 Mar 22, Fri Mar 25, Mon Mar 28, Thu 1841 Sep 20, Fri Sep 23, Mon Sep 26, Thu

1816 Mar 29, Fri Apr 01, Mon Apr 04, Thu 1842 Sep 27, Fri Sep 30, Mon Oct 03, Thu

1817 Apr 05, Fri Apr 08, Mon Apr 11, Thu 1843 Oct 04, Fri Oct 07, Mon Oct 10, Thu

1818 Apr 12, Fri Apr 15, Mon Apr 18, Thu 1844 Oct 11, Fri Oct 14, Mon Oct 17, Thu

1819 Apr 19, Fri Apr 22, Mon Apr 25, Thu 1845 Oct 18, Fri Oct 21, Mon Oct 24, Thu

1820 Apr 26, Fri Apr 29, Mon May 02, Thu 1846 Oct 25, Fri Oct 28, Mon Oct 31, Thu

1821 May 03, Fri May 06, Mon May 09, Thu 1847 Nov 01, Fri Nov 04, Mon Nov 07, Thu

1822 May 10, Fri May 13, Mon May 16, Thu 1848 Nov 08, Fri Nov 11, Mon Nov 14, Thu

1823 May 17, Fri May 20, Mon May 23, Thu 1849 Nov 15, Fri Nov 18, Mon Nov 21, Thu

1824 May 24, Fri May 27, Mon May 30, Thu 1850 Nov 22, Fri Nov 25, Mon Nov 28, Thu

1825 May 31, Fri Jun 03, Mon Jun 06, Thu 1851 Nov 29, Fri Dec 02, Mon Dec 05, Thu

1826 Jun 07, Fri Jun 10, Mon Jun 13, Thu 1852 Dec 06, Fri Dec 09, Mon Dec 12, Thu

1827 Jun 14, Fri Jun 17, Mon Jun 20, Thu 1853 Dec 13, Fri Dec 16, Mon Dec 19, Thu

1828 Jun 21, Fri Jun 24, Mon Jun 27, Thu 1854

BOLD  = BERMUDA OR US HOLIDAY SAILINGS

BERMUDA TORONTO MONTREAL HALIFAX U.S.

MEYER FREIGHT MGF GROUP / ACS LOGISTICS VOIGT MARITIME

vmgroup@voigtmaritime.com

(441) 296-9798 (212) 635-9580

TERMINALS & RECEIVING STATIONS

NY P.J.T. Transport (973) 344-6077

90 Jacobus Avenue 

South Kearny, New Jersey 07032

Receiving Hours: Monday – Friday 7AM to 5PM MONDAY SHUT OUT - 3PM

SALEM Mid-Atlantic Shipping and Stevedoring  (856) 935-3423

92 Tilbury Road hirvine@mid-atlanticshipping.com

Salem, New Jersey 08079 MONDAY SHUT OUT - 5PM

Receiving Hours: Monday – Friday 7AM to 5PM After 5PM by Appointment

(Tuesdays - 7AM to 10AM only)

b.kubeck@pjttransport.com

SAIL DATE 

NY/NJ

CUT OFF 

TORONTO 

MONTREAL

CUT OFF 

TORONTO 

MONTREAL

VOYAGE 

NO.
VOYAGE NO.

SAIL DATE 

NY/NJ

(514) 684-2272 (438) 455-7407(647) 224-4205

Dates to be announced 

freightteam@meyer.bm



BERMUDA INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING LTD. 
HAMILTON, BERMUDA 

 
 

 

GENERAL AGENTS  

VOIGT MARITIME  112 Rowayton Ave, Suite 1 Rowayton, Connecticut 06853 
TEL: (212) 635-9580      vmgroup@voigtmaritime.com 
 
Jackee Berberabe jberberabe@voigtmaritime.com 
Eden Zenarosa ezenarosa@voigtmaritime.com 
Jose Rivero jrivero@voigtmaritime.com 
Bill Knowlton bknowlton@voigtmaritime.com 
Greg Henry gregh@voigtmaritime.com 
Margarita Felix (Accounting) mfelix@voigtmaritime.com 

 
 

BERMUDA AGENTS  

MEYER FREIGHT   35 CHURCH STREET  HAMILTON, HM 12 BERMUDA 
TEL: (441) 296-9798   freightteam@meyer.bm 
  
George Butterfield  georgeb@meyer.bm 
Konika Spence konikas@meyer.bm 
Heidi White heidiw@meyer.bm 
Kathy Somner ksomner@meyer.bm 
Anita Peets (Accounts) anitap@meyer.bm 
 

 

CANADA AGENTS  

MGF Group  WWW.mgfgroup.com 
 
TORONTO  7035 ORDAN DRIVE   MISSISSAUGA, ONT. L7A 1C1 
 
Keith Sargeant (Sales) Cell: (647) 224-4205 keith@acscargo.ca 
 

MONTREAL  1755 ST REGIS, SUITE 230 DOLLARD-DES-ORMEAUX 
TEL: (514) 684-2272      QUEBEC H9B 2M9 
 
Carm Sciglitano (Sales) Cell: (514) 926-2276 carm@acscargo.ca 
Pina Tortorici (Sales) Cell: (514) 895-7462 pina@acscargo.ca 
 

 

SALEM AGENTS (Vessel)  

SANDPIPER INTERNATIONAL      72 TILBURY ROAD SALEM, NEW JERSEY 08079 
Luis Andrade  TEL: (856) 339-9221 operations@s-piper.com 
 

www.BermudaIslander.bm  


